
 

Seeley/McCabe AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023  

 

Destination Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Seeley / McCabe AM Route – Bus # 2 – Leave Shop at 6:38 AM   

1.    Sunbeam 6:50 AM  

2. * Derrick 6:55 AM  

3.   2104 Wixom 7:03 AM  

4. * Haskell Rd. (Between Park St. / Main Street) 7:12 AM  

5.    Rio Bend 7:16 AM  

6.    1595 Brockman 7:22 AM  

7.    SHS  7:32 AM 

8.    CUHS  7:40 AM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

         

   

   

 Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Seeley / McCabe PM Route – Bea Bus # 2   

1.    SHS 3:20 PM  

2. * Main Street / Haskell Rd.  3:30 PM 

3. * Derrick Rd.  3:35 PM 

4.    2104 Wixom  3:43 PM 

5.    Sunbeam  3:53 PM 

6.    Rio Bend  3:55 PM 

7.  1595 Brockman  4:05 PM 

   

     

     *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



 

Seeley Express AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023  

 

Destination Pickup Times Drop off Times 

Seeley Express AM Route – Bus # 17 – Leave Shop at 6:52 AM   

1.    Date Garden (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)   7:00 AM  

2.    Erwin Rd. (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)   7:02 AM  

3.    1480 W. Evan Hewes Hwy (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)   7:05 AM  

4.    1624 Bennett Rd. 7:08 AM  

5.    NAF  7:10 AM  

6. * Main Street / Haskell Rd.  7:15 AM  

7.    661 West Evan Hewes Hwy (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)   7:25 AM  

8.    SHS  7:30 AM 

9.    DOHS (If needed)  7:40 AM 

   

   

       *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

 Pickup Times Drop off Times 

Seeley Express PM Route – Bus # 17   

1.    SHS  3:20 PM  

2.    Date Garden (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)    3:28 PM 

3.    Erwin Rd. (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)    3:31 PM 

4.    1480 W. Evan Hewes Hwy (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)    3:35 PM 

5.    Bennett Rd.  3:38 PM 

6.    NAF    3:40 PM 

7. * Main Street / Haskell Rd.  3:45 PM 

8.    661 West Evan Hewes Hwy (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)     3:55 PM 

   

   

     *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

         

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



 

Heber – Valle Dorado AM and PM Routes 

2022 - 2023 

Destination Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Heber – Valle Dorado AM Route –  Bus # 11 – Leave Shop at 6:58 AM   

1. * Heber – Valle Dorado – Park on Palm Ave. 7:10 AM  

2.    SHS  7:22 AM 

3.    DOHS (If needed)  7:30 AM 

   

   

     *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

   

   

 Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Heber – Valle Dorado PM Route – Bus # 11   

1.    SHS 3:20 PM  

2. * Heber – Valle Dorado – Park on Palm Ave.  3:32 PM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



 

Heber Country AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023  

Destination Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Heber Country AM Route – Bus # 4 – Leave Shop at 6:30 AM 
                                             If No Students at Betty Jo, Leave Shop at 6:40 AM 

  

1.    Betty Jo McNeece (If needed) 6:40 AM  

2.    1071 Pitzer / Gill Rd. 6:50 AM  

3.    1047 Pitzer Rd. 6:52 AM  

4.    1080 Clifford Rd. 6:54 AM  

5.    Heber Rd. / Nina Rd. (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)   6:56 AM  

6. * Heber Church 7:00 AM  

7.    SHS  7:12 AM 

8.    CUHS (If needed)  7:18 AM 

9.    DOHS (If needed)  7:24 AM 

   

        

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

      

   

 Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Heber Country PM Route – Bus # 4   

1.    SHS 3:20 PM  

2. * Heber Church  3:32 PM 

3.    1071 Pitzer / Gill Rd.   3:38 PM 

4.    1047 Pitzer Rd.   3:40 PM 

5.    1080 Clifford Rd.  3:42 PM 

6.    Heber / Nina Rd. (Exempt Activation of Red Lights)     3:45 PM 

7.    Betty Jo McNeece (If needed)  3:53 PM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

     

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



 

Heber Express AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023 

 

Destination Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Heber Express AM Route – Bus # 6 – Leave Shop at 6:48 AM   

1. * 15 Hawk (Heber) 7:00 AM  

2.    SHS  7:12 AM 

3.    DOHS (If needed)  7:18 AM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

    

   

Heber Express PM Route – Bus # 6   

1.    DOHS 2:30 PM  

2.    SHS 3:20 PM  

3. * 15 Hawk (Heber)  3:32 PM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



 

Heber Meadows AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023 

 

Destination Pickup Time Drop off Time 

Heber Meadows AM Route – Bus # 1 – Leave Shop at 6:48 AM   

1. * Heber Meadows (Littlefield Way Between Bloomfield St./ Fairfield Way) 7:00 AM  

2. * Heber Ave. (Between 2nd St. / Lettuce St.) 7:05 AM  

3.    SHS  7:18 AM 

4.    DOHS (If needed)  7:24 AM 

   

         

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

Heber Meadows PM Route – Bus # 1   

1.    SHS 3:20 PM  

2. * Heber Meadows (Littlefield Way Between Bloomfield St./ Fairfield Way)  3:32 PM 

3. * Heber Ave. (Between 2nd St. / Lettuce St.)  3:37 PM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



 

SHS El Centro AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023 

  

Destination Pickup Times Drop off Times 

SHS El Centro AM Route – Bus # 3 – Leave Shop at 6:44 AM   

1. * Gios  6:52 AM  

2.    Posada 6:55 Am  

3.    SHS  7:05 AM 

   

4. * Town Center Villa 2100 10th Street 7:16 AM  

5.    Las Brisas 7:18 AM  

6. * Park Ave. Heading East (Between 7th Street and 8th Street) 7:24 AM  

7. * 12th Street Heading South (Between Woodward Ave. and Euclid Ave.) 7:30 AM  

8.    SHS  7:45 AM 

9.    DOHS (If needed)  7:50 AM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

 Pickup Times Drop off Times 

DOHS and SHS El Centro PM Route – Bus # 3 – Leave Shop at 2:20 PM   

1.    DOHS 2:25 PM  

2. * Kennedy (Baseball Fieldon 6th Street)  2:30 PM 

3. * 12th Street Heading South (Between Woodward Ave. and Euclid Ave.)  2:35 PM 

4.    Posada  2:45 PM 

   

5.    SHS 3:20 PM  

6. * Gios  3:30 PM 

7.    Posada  3:32 PM 

   

8.    SHS 3:42 PM  

9. * Town Center Villa 2100 10th Street  3:52 PM 

10.    Las Brisas  3:56 PM 

11. * 12th Street Heading South (Between Woodward Ave. and Euclid Ave.)  4:02 PM 

12. * Park Ave. Heading West (Between 7th Street and 8th Street)  4:08 PM 

   

        *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

    

   



 

SHS Swarthout AM and PM Routes 

2022 – 2023 

 

Destination Pickup Times Drop off Times 

SHS Swarthout AM Route – Bus # 8 – Leave Shop at 6:42 AM   

1. * Swarthout Field 6:50 AM  

2. * Kennedy (Baseball Field on 6th Street) 7:00 AM  

3.    SHS   7:15 AM 

   

4. * Kennedy (Baseball Field on 6th Street) 7:25 AM  

5.    SHS  7:40 AM 

6.    DOSH   7:50 AM 

   

         

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

 Pickup Times Drop off Times 

SHS Swarthout PM Route – Bus # 8   

1.      SHS 3:20 PM  

2.   * Kennedy (Baseball Field on 6th Street)  3:32 PM 

   

   

3.    SHS 3:42 PM  

4. * Kennedy (Baseball Field on 6th Street)  3:54 PM 

5. * Swarthout  3:58 PM 

   

   

      *Red Lights Crossover Bus Stop Where Students Cross the Street   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


